
Information

Description:EMC/BEARINGS-H & P-1060019267
Bid invitation number:6300036464

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 24.09.2021 16:00:00
Opening date: 24.09.2021 16:00:00
Created On: 17.09.2021 05:40:37

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
1. Payment term: 100% in 60 days after receipt and acceptance of material. In case of MSME it is as per MSME act
2. Delivery Terms: For BEML, KGF
3. Validity: 60days from the date of closing of tender.
4. Bidder to enclose MSME, SC/ST entrepreneur certificate etc. In the format available in collaboration folder.
5. Delivery shall be within 15 days from the date of order.

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 8720514155 DEEP GROOVE BALL
BEARING 6008 ZZ

15.10.2021 00:00:00 20  NO

Item long text:
MAKE: SKF/ NTN/ FAG ONLY

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

2 8729013065 TAPER ROLLER
BEARING 32005

15.10.2021 00:00:00 10  NO



Information

Description:EMC/BEARINGS-H & P-1060019267
Bid invitation number:6300036464

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 4

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Item long text:
MAKE: SKF/ NTN/ FAG ONLY

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

3 8774373335 6217 2RSR RUBBER
SEALED BALL BEARING

15.10.2021 00:00:00 3  NO

Item long text:
MAKE: SKF/ NTN/ FAG ONLY

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

4 8801400635 SPHERICAL ROLLER
BEARING 22214

15.10.2021 00:00:00 6  NO

Item long text:
DOUBLE ROW SPHERICAL ROLLER BEARING 22214-E1, MAKE: SKF/ NTN/ FAG ONLY

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

5 8812120355 THRUST BEARING 51207
35 X 62 X 18

15.10.2021 00:00:00 10  NO

Item long text:
MAKE: SKF/ NTN/ FAG ONLY

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

6 8727113345 TAPER ROLLER
BEARING 32215(GA)

15.10.2021 00:00:00 2  NO

Item long text:
MAKE: SKF/ NTN/ FAG ONLY



Information

Description:EMC/BEARINGS-H & P-1060019267
Bid invitation number:6300036464

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 4

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

7 8711913065 DOUBLE THRUST BALL
BRG 52211

15.10.2021 00:00:00 4  NO

Item long text:
MAKE: SKF/ NTN/ FAG ONLY

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

8 8758013135 D/ROW ANG
BRG3212-B-TVH
60X110X36.5

15.10.2021 00:00:00 2  NO

Item long text:
MAKE: SKF/ NTN/ FAG ONLY

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

9 8774373315 THRUST BEARING 51317
[EMA]

15.10.2021 00:00:00 2  NO

Item long text:
MAKE: SKF/ NTN/ FAG ONLY

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

10 8770613025 ROLLER BEARING 30209
45 X 85 X 20.5

15.10.2021 00:00:00 10  NO

Item long text:
TAPER ROLLER BEARING 30209, MAKE: SKF/ NTN/ FAG ONLY

IGST -Integrated GST %



Information

Description:EMC/BEARINGS-H & P-1060019267
Bid invitation number:6300036464

Bid invitation

      Page 4 / 4

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

11 8775013015 Linear Slide Bearing with
Block - SBR 20

15.10.2021 00:00:00 10  NO

Item long text:
LINEAR SLIDE BEARING SBR-20 UU ALONG WITH ALUMNIUM SLIDE BLOCK. USED FORMACHINE DOOR
SLIDING. MAKE: REPUTED MAKE ONLY. FIRM TO PROVIDE PRODUCTCATALOGUE OR DIMENSIONAL
DTEAILS OF BLOCK.

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %


